
CALENDAR OF TRUSTEE MEETINGS 
SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024 

 

  Castleman Academy Trust 
 

 
 

Trust Board Finance and Audit Human Resources Quality of Education 
Trust wide Governor 

Forums 

A   
U 
T 
U 
M 
N 
 
 

Thurs 12 Oct 
5.30 pm 

 

 Wed 27 Sept 
5.30 pm 

 

Wed 4 Oct 
5.00 pm 

Forum 
Thurs 14 Sept 
6 – 7.30 pm 

 

Wed 6 Dec 
5.30 pm 

 

Thurs 23 Nov 
5.30 pm 

 

 Wed 8 Nov 
5.00 pm 

Briefing 
Wed 11 Oct 

6pm 
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Wed 7 Feb 
5.30 pm 

 
Members at 5.00 pm 

Thurs 18 Jan 
5.30 pm 

 

Wed 10 Jan 
5.30 pm 

 

Wed 31 Jan 
5.00 pm 

On-line forum 
Tues 23 Jan 

6pm 

Thurs 21 Mar 
5.30 pm 

 

Thurs 7 Mar 
5.30 pm 

 

  On-line forum 
Wed 20 Mar 

6pm 
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Thurs 23 May 
5.30pm 

 

Thurs 9 May 
5.30 pm 

 

Wed 1 May 
5.30 pm 

 

Wed 3 July 
5.00 pm 

 

Thurs 11 July 
5.30 pm 

 

Thurs 6 June 
5.30 pm 

   

  Thurs 27 June 
5.30 pm 

 

   

Trustees are also expected to attend evening training sessions as and when required. 
All Trustees are expected to attend the Board Meetings and usually sit on one committee. 

Short virtual briefings for governors and trustees are held every term. 
Governance Forums for governors and trustees are held 3-4 times a year. 


